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TB 06 / TB 10

Technické parametre:

TB 06 TB 10

Pevnosť v tlaku

Pevnosť v ťahu kolmo k rovine

Tepelná vodivosť

Reakcia na oheň

Nasiakavosť dlhodobá

Rozmer

Hrúbka

Plocha / brutto

Hmotnosť

Počet dosiek v balení 

Hmotnosť balenie

Plocha balenie

450 kPa

≥ 450 kPa

0,16m² K.W¯¹

Eurotrieda  E

≥ 1,5% vol.

1200 x 600mm

6 mm

0,72 m²

1160 g

20 ks

23,2 kg

14,4 m² 

450 kPa

≥ 450 kPa

0,25m² K.W¯¹ 

Eurotrieda  E

≥ 1,5% vol.

1200 x 600mm

10 mm

0,72 m²

2180 g

10 ks

21,8 kg

7,2 m²


